
From: Jenna Miller <jmiller2@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 5/18/2021 11:37:56 AM
To: Amanda Sanders <asanders@bellpartnersinc.com>,Tabitha Myers <tabitha@chaucercreek.com>,Edmund Waddill <edmund@chaucercreek.com>,Austin Tyler <austin.tyler@deweypa.com>,John D. Spake <john@spakerealestate.com>,spolston@sunriseinasheville.org
Cc:
Subject: Onsite Verde Vista Meeting Availability

Hi everyone,
Please fill out this doodle poll with your availability for an onsite meeting at Verde Vista:Â https://doodle.com/poll/enakdpar3eiuy5rv?utm_source=poll&utm_medium=link
City/APD staff will be in attendance, as well.Â 
Thank you,
Jenna
-- 
Jenna Miller
Executive Assistant
City Manager's Office
Office:Â 828-251-4064
Cell:Â 828-450-0383

https://doodle.com/poll/enakdpar3eiuy5rv?utm_source=poll&utm_medium=link

